
Lap Lap Tm VMax S1 S2 S3 Lap 

 

(54) Naska Alberto 
1 

 

(71) Abbati Massimo 
1 

 

(19) Gianesini Marco 
1 

 

(57) Copetti Maurizio 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:12.513 

1:12.600 

1:13.230 

1:13.531 

VMax 

31.987 

31.796 

32.074 

32.432 

S1 

23.449 

23.473 

23.581 

23.929 

S2 

168,7 

172,0 

172,0 

170,9 

S3 
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FX Racing Weekend 
Lotus Cup 

SuperPole 

Qualifying started at 14:06:56 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

13/04/2024 13:55 


